
3/5/2020 2020 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs - Sunday | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=212166 1/7

 

   

Race winners

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 511 David Thomas / Leo Yang
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U18 17 M 1:05:53.2 -

2 526 Maksim Nikolic / Bradley Buissink
PLCC 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:05:56.1 +0:02.9

3 512 Eric Tang / Conrad Thornton
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U18 17 M 1:06:57.0 +1:03.8

4 510 Will Murray / Rhys Campbell
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U18 18 M 1:08:19.2 +2:26.0

5 520 Jonathan Pettolino / Ben Bosmans
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 16 M 1:12:47.4 +6:54.2

6 422 Blake Schulz / Arnie Shanahan
Geelong 

TC2 Open U16 15 M 1:13:19.6 +7:26.4

7 432 Lynsey York / Rod Clark
Goldfields Paddlers 

TC2 X Open 35 F/M 1:15:11.9 +9:18.7

8 509 Tayla Rigo / Sophie Ward
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U16 16 F 1:15:13.9 +9:20.7

9 433 Alex Brunacci / Nicolle Tattersall
Geelong / INCC Yarra Paddlers 

TC2 X Open 37 F/M 1:16:03.8 +10:10.6

10 505 Bec McAuley / Madi Harvey
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U16 F 1:16:04.9 +10:11.7

11 523 Henry Baker / Rafael Carmel
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:17:31.0 +11:37.8

12 623 Cameron Yeang / Max McKenzie
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 14 M 1:18:35.4 +12:42.2

13 502 Sophie Newman / Nadya Silva
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U18 F 1:19:25.5 +13:32.3

14 410 Michelle Wilson / Des Bell
Shepparton 

OC2/Va'a 51 F/M 1:19:30.9 +13:37.7

15 434 Raymond Creed / Uby Woods
Goldfields Paddlers / Footscray 

TC2 X Open 42 F/M 1:19:50.6 +13:57.4

16 524 Ben Coleman / Sam Hindhaugh
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 18 M 1:20:08.9 +14:15.7

17 521 Oliver Scotter / Adam Matthews
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:20:24.9 +14:31.7

18 603 Amy Li / Annabelle Tran
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U14 14 F 1:20:57.7 +15:04.5

2020 Victorian Canoe Marathon Champs - Sunday
Sunday, March 1, 2020 08:59 (GMT+11) - Final results

Sport: Paddling
Location: South Geelong, Australia

Start type: Interval wave start
Wave grouping: Custom

Racers: 68
Timed on: LENOVO Lenovo TB-8504X

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 4.2
Updated from: File upload

Updated: Monday, March 2, 2020 13:53 (GMT+11)
Race visibility: Public

Organized by: Paddle Victoria Marathon
Race website: www.vic.paddle.org.au

Race info

Race notes

Final results. 68 boats, 135 paddlers.

https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=212166
http://www.vic.paddle.org.au/
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

19 421 Ebony Merlo / Ryan Murphy
Bendigo / Fairfield 

TC2 Open U16 16 F/M 1:23:13.6 +17:20.4

20 435 Karen Merlo / Jo Davis
Bendigo / Footscray 

TC2 W Open 50 F 1:23:20.8 +17:27.6

21 522 Matthew Wakefield / Jack Maitland
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:24:05.3 +18:12.1

22 501 Grace Meers / Evelyn Johnson
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U18 F 1:24:20.4 +18:27.2

23 507 Leanne Ear / Sher-Wen
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U16 15 F 1:25:38.2 +19:45.0

24 604 Matilda McCreery / Laura Thompson
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U14 14 F 1:26:25.2 +20:32.0

25 431 Michelle Creed / Thomas Creed
Goldfields Paddlers 

TC2 X Open 42 F/M 1:27:04.6 +21:11.4

26 430 Keren Creed / Julie Keilor
Echuca Moama / Shepparton 

TC2 W Open 44 F 1:27:23.8 +21:30.6

27 504 Ester Marsland / Caitlin Niles
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U16 F 1:30:46.4 +24:53.2

28 420 Felix Duane / Frank Puddy
Fairfield 

TC2 Open U16 14 M 1:32:50.7 +26:57.5

29 601 Ruby Laughlin / Charlotte Noonan
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U14 F 1:36:42.6 +30:49.4

30 621 Kaiser Tan / Christian Kinsella
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 14 M 1:42:03.0 +36:09.8

31 508 Caity Melville
Fairfield - Strathcona 

K1 W U18 18 F 2:00:23.1 +54:29.9

32 620 Gianni Cioffi / Georgio Cioffi
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 12 M 2:02:43.8 +56:50.6

33 624 James Pawson / George Baker
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 13 M 2:06:42.5 +1:00:49.3

34 622 Allan Wang / Mark Thiel
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 13 M 2:10:00.4 +1:04:07.2

- 602 Chloe Campbell / Andrea Overton
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U14 14 F DNF -

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - K1 W U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 508 Caity Melville
Fairfield - Strathcona 

K1 W U18 18 F 2:00:23.1 -

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - OC2/Va'a

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 410 Michelle Wilson / Des Bell
Shepparton 

OC2/Va'a 51 F/M 1:19:30.9 -

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TC2 Open U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 422 Blake Schulz / Arnie Shanahan
Geelong 

TC2 Open U16 15 M 1:13:19.6 -

2 421 Ebony Merlo / Ryan Murphy
Bendigo / Fairfield 

TC2 Open U16 16 F/M 1:23:13.6 +9:54.0

3 420 Felix Duane / Frank Puddy
Fairfield 

TC2 Open U16 14 M 1:32:50.7 +19:31.1

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TC2 W Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 435 Karen Merlo / Jo Davis
Bendigo / Footscray 

TC2 W Open 50 F 1:23:20.8 -

2 430 Keren Creed / Julie Keilor
Echuca Moama / Shepparton 

TC2 W Open 44 F 1:27:23.8 +4:03.0

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TC2 X Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 432 Lynsey York / Rod Clark
Goldfields Paddlers 

TC2 X Open 35 F/M 1:15:11.9 -

2 433 Alex Brunacci / Nicolle Tattersall
Geelong / INCC Yarra Paddlers 

TC2 X Open 37 F/M 1:16:03.8 +0:51.9

3 434 Raymond Creed / Uby Woods
Goldfields Paddlers / Footscray 

TC2 X Open 42 F/M 1:19:50.6 +4:38.7

4 431 Michelle Creed / Thomas Creed
Goldfields Paddlers 

TC2 X Open 42 F/M 1:27:04.6 +11:52.7

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TK2 M U14

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 623 Cameron Yeang / Max McKenzie
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 14 M 1:18:35.4 -

2 621 Kaiser Tan / Christian Kinsella
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 14 M 1:42:03.0 +23:27.6

3 620 Gianni Cioffi / Georgio Cioffi
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 12 M 2:02:43.8 +44:08.4

4 624 James Pawson / George Baker
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 13 M 2:06:42.5 +48:07.1

5 622 Allan Wang / Mark Thiel
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U14 13 M 2:10:00.4 +51:25.0

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TK2 M U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 526 Maksim Nikolic / Bradley Buissink
PLCC 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:05:56.1 -

2 520 Jonathan Pettolino / Ben Bosmans
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 16 M 1:12:47.4 +6:51.3

3 523 Henry Baker / Rafael Carmel
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:17:31.0 +11:34.9

4 524 Ben Coleman / Sam Hindhaugh
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 18 M 1:20:08.9 +14:12.8

5 521 Oliver Scotter / Adam Matthews
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:20:24.9 +14:28.8

6 522 Matthew Wakefield / Jack Maitland
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U16 15 M 1:24:05.3 +18:09.2

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TK2 M U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 511 David Thomas / Leo Yang
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U18 17 M 1:05:53.2 -

2 512 Eric Tang / Conrad Thornton
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U18 17 M 1:06:57.0 +1:03.8

3 510 Will Murray / Rhys Campbell
INCC Yarra Paddlers - Camberwell 

TK2 M U18 18 M 1:08:19.2 +2:26.0

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TK2 W U14

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 603 Amy Li / Annabelle Tran
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U14 14 F 1:20:57.7 -

2 604 Matilda McCreery / Laura Thompson
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U14 14 F 1:26:25.2 +5:27.5

3 601 Ruby Laughlin / Charlotte Noonan
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U14 F 1:36:42.6 +15:44.9

- 602 Chloe Campbell / Andrea Overton
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U14 14 F DNF -

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TK2 W U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 509 Tayla Rigo / Sophie Ward
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U16 16 F 1:15:13.9 -

2 505 Bec McAuley / Madi Harvey
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U16 F 1:16:04.9 +0:51.0

3 507 Leanne Ear / Sher-Wen
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

TK2 W U16 15 F 1:25:38.2 +10:24.3

4 504 Ester Marsland / Caitlin Niles
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U16 F 1:30:46.4 +15:32.5

11.6 km (3 laps, no portage) - TK2 W U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Gender Finish time Difference

1 502 Sophie Newman / Nadya Silva
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U18 F 1:19:25.5 -

2 501 Grace Meers / Evelyn Johnson
Fairfield - Strathcona 

TK2 W U18 F 1:24:20.4 +4:54.9

15.3 km (4 laps, 3 portages) - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 330 Thomas Ladson / Aiden Han
Fairfield - Trinity / 

K2 M U16 16 M 1:18:43.8 -

2 222 Tanya Beacham / Peter Currie
Ballarat / Geelong 

K2 X V55-64 62 F/M 1:19:21.7 +0:37.9

3 220 Cathy Venning / Lucinda Remilton
SA 

K2 W V35-44 45 F 1:21:27.0 +2:43.2

4 223 Andrea Szkibik / Neil Tattersall
PLCC 

K2 X V55-64 57 F/M 1:22:21.7 +3:37.9

5 310 Zoe Marsland / Tara Lavery
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U16 16 F 2:01:46.1 +43:02.3

- 311 Emma Murray / Isabella Parish
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U16 15 F DNF -

15.3 km (4 laps, 3 portages) - K2 M U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 330 Thomas Ladson / Aiden Han
Fairfield - Trinity / 

K2 M U16 16 M 1:18:43.8 -

15.3 km (4 laps, 3 portages) - K2 W U16

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 310 Zoe Marsland / Tara Lavery
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U16 16 F 2:01:46.1 -

- 311 Emma Murray / Isabella Parish
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U16 15 F DNF -

15.3 km (4 laps, 3 portages) - K2 W V35-44
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time DifferencePlace Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 220 Cathy Venning / Lucinda Remilton
SA 

K2 W V35-44 45 F 1:21:27.0 -

15.3 km (4 laps, 3 portages) - K2 X V55-64

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 222 Tanya Beacham / Peter Currie
Ballarat / Geelong 

K2 X V55-64 62 F/M 1:19:21.7 -

2 223 Andrea Szkibik / Neil Tattersall
PLCC 

K2 X V55-64 57 F/M 1:22:21.7 +3:00.0

15.3 km (4 laps, no portage) - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 225 Peter Prichard / Michael Wilson
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M V65+ 67 M 1:17:57.7 -

2 227 Andrew Singleton / Lisa Singleton
Footscray 

K2/Rec X V45-54 52 F/M 1:18:28.6 +0:30.9

3 404 Rowan Doyle / Tony Bond
Fairfield / PLCC 

C2/UC2 M Open 53 M 1:30:25.6 +12:27.9

4 221 Robin Curwen-Walker / Julie Perriam
Fairfield 

K2/Rec X V55-64 54 F 1:30:26.0 +12:28.3

5 403 Stephen Routley / Annette Boath
Fairfield / Footscray 

C2/UC2 M Open 55 F/M 1:31:27.2 +13:29.5

6 229 Marie Taylor / Neil White
Footscray 

K2/Rec X V55-64 56 F/M 1:31:48.0 +13:50.3

7 228 Sally Miller / Robert Godwin
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2/Rec X V55-64 58 F/M 1:32:05.1 +14:07.4

- 401 Tyler Creed / Gary Creed
Echuca Moama 

C2/UC2 M Open 19 M DNF -

15.3 km (4 laps, no portage) - C2/UC2 M Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 404 Rowan Doyle / Tony Bond
Fairfield / PLCC 

C2/UC2 M Open 53 M 1:30:25.6 -

2 403 Stephen Routley / Annette Boath
Fairfield / Footscray 

C2/UC2 M Open 55 F/M 1:31:27.2 +1:01.6

- 401 Tyler Creed / Gary Creed
Echuca Moama 

C2/UC2 M Open 19 M DNF -

15.3 km (4 laps, no portage) - K2 M V65+

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 225 Peter Prichard / Michael Wilson
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M V65+ 67 M 1:17:57.7 -

15.3 km (4 laps, no portage) - K2/Rec X V45-54

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 227 Andrew Singleton / Lisa Singleton
Footscray 

K2/Rec X V45-54 52 F/M 1:18:28.6 -

15.3 km (4 laps, no portage) - K2/Rec X V55-64

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 221 Robin Curwen-Walker / Julie Perriam
Fairfield 

K2/Rec X V55-64 54 F 1:30:26.0 -

2 229 Marie Taylor / Neil White
Footscray 

K2/Rec X V55-64 56 F/M 1:31:48.0 +1:22.0
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

3 228 Sally Miller / Robert Godwin
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2/Rec X V55-64 58 F/M 1:32:05.1 +1:39.1

18.9 km (5 laps, 4 portages) - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 112 Brett Greenwood / Duncan Groenewald
NSW / INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M V55-64 56 M 1:23:22.9 -

2 109 Russell Wood / Jarad Kohler
Mitta Mitta / Peak Adventure 

K2 M V45-54 43 M 1:28:19.5 +4:56.6

3 110 Dominic Scarfe / John Young
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M V55-64 56 M 1:29:54.3 +6:31.4

4 111 Eugene Stackpole / Chris Alger
PLCC 

K2 M V55-64 57 M 1:36:06.7 +12:43.8

5 304 Gabby Walker / Monique Westcott
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U18 18 F 1:55:12.8 +31:49.9

6 108 Alan Daley / Tony Ladson
Fairfield 

K2 M V45-54 46 M 1:55:23.5 +32:00.6

7 302 Lucy McAteer / Sienna Nodin
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U18 18 F 2:00:11.4 +36:48.5

8 303 Cynthia Mullaly / Grace Garriock
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U18 17 F 2:23:43.5 +1:00:20.6

18.9 km (5 laps, 4 portages) - K2 M V45-54

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 109 Russell Wood / Jarad Kohler
Mitta Mitta / Peak Adventure 

K2 M V45-54 43 M 1:28:19.5 -

2 108 Alan Daley / Tony Ladson
Fairfield 

K2 M V45-54 46 M 1:55:23.5 +27:04.0

18.9 km (5 laps, 4 portages) - K2 M V55-64

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 112 Brett Greenwood / Duncan Groenewald
NSW / INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M V55-64 56 M 1:23:22.9 -

2 110 Dominic Scarfe / John Young
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M V55-64 56 M 1:29:54.3 +6:31.4

3 111 Eugene Stackpole / Chris Alger
PLCC 

K2 M V55-64 57 M 1:36:06.7 +12:43.8

18.9 km (5 laps, 4 portages) - K2 W U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 304 Gabby Walker / Monique Westcott
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U18 18 F 1:55:12.8 -

2 302 Lucy McAteer / Sienna Nodin
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U18 18 F 2:00:11.4 +4:58.6

3 303 Cynthia Mullaly / Grace Garriock
INCC Yarra Paddlers - MLC 

K2 W U18 17 F 2:23:43.5 +28:30.7

22.6 km (6 laps, 5 portages) - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 205 Hannah Scott / Rebecca Mann
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 W Open 20 F 1:46:07.5 -

2 202 Kate Leverett / Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads 

K2 W Open 19 F 1:49:37.4 +3:29.9

3 320 Nathan Jones / Kieran Spanner
Fairfield / Barwon Heads - Trinity / 

K2 M U18 17 M 1:53:38.6 +7:31.1
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Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

4 206 Rachel De Kretser / Alana Johnson
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 W Open 20 F 1:56:03.5 +9:56.0

5 207 Emily O'Rourke / Brianna Jones
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 W Open 19 F 1:59:59.4 +13:51.9

22.6 km (6 laps, 5 portages) - K2 M U18

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 320 Nathan Jones / Kieran Spanner
Fairfield / Barwon Heads - Trinity / 

K2 M U18 17 M 1:53:38.6 -

22.6 km (6 laps, 5 portages) - K2 W Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 205 Hannah Scott / Rebecca Mann
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 W Open 20 F 1:46:07.5 -

2 202 Kate Leverett / Maddie Lamb
Barwon Heads 

K2 W Open 19 F 1:49:37.4 +3:29.9

3 206 Rachel De Kretser / Alana Johnson
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 W Open 20 F 1:56:03.5 +9:56.0

4 207 Emily O'Rourke / Brianna Jones
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 W Open 19 F 1:59:59.4 +13:51.9

26.2 km (7 laps, 6 portages) - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 103 Hamish Young / Isaac Johnson
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M Open 23 M 1:56:46.3 -

2 102 David Cole / Joaquin Cuevas
PLCC 

K2 M Open 41 M 1:57:57.9 +1:11.6

3 107 Ben Johnson / Mick Leverett
Warrnambool / Barwon Heads 

K2 M Open 49 M 1:58:16.3 +1:30.0

4 106 Brendan Clarke / Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads 

K2 M Open 22 M 1:59:25.2 +2:38.9

5 105 Logan Dutton / Chris Smith
Mercantile 

K2 M Open 25 M 2:00:03.2 +3:16.9

- 101 Tim Symonds / Dale Thomson
Fairfield / SA 

K2 M Open 29 M DNF -

26.2 km (7 laps, 6 portages) - K2 M Open

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation

Category Age Gender Finish time Difference

1 103 Hamish Young / Isaac Johnson
INCC Yarra Paddlers 

K2 M Open 23 M 1:56:46.3 -

2 102 David Cole / Joaquin Cuevas
PLCC 

K2 M Open 41 M 1:57:57.9 +1:11.6

3 107 Ben Johnson / Mick Leverett
Warrnambool / Barwon Heads 

K2 M Open 49 M 1:58:16.3 +1:30.0

4 106 Brendan Clarke / Bryce Newton
Barwon Heads 

K2 M Open 22 M 1:59:25.2 +2:38.9

5 105 Logan Dutton / Chris Smith
Mercantile 

K2 M Open 25 M 2:00:03.2 +3:16.9

- 101 Tim Symonds / Dale Thomson
Fairfield / SA 

K2 M Open 29 M DNF -


